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All card payments will incur a transaction fee:
MasterCard Credit 1.4% | MasterCard Debit 0.8%
VisaCredit 1.5% | Visa Debit 0.8% | and Amex 1.5%

Public Holidays incur a 15% surcharge






CHAMIPAGNIE & SIPAIRKILING: SIHORTILIST

~ @ Please scan the code below for the full Champagne offering @ ~

~N N

;{?//i\\\*§







CRISP & BILEGANT

NV~ Mumm Marlborough

NV  Domaine J. Laurens Blanquette de Limoux

2013 Louis Roederer Blanc de Blanc
NV  Larmandier-Bernier Lattitude Blanc de Blanc

2006 Billecart-Salmon Cuvée Louis Blanc de Blanc

RICH & TOASTY

2012 Levantine Hill Sparkling Blanc de Blanc

NV  Pol Roger Brut Reserve

NV  Krug Grande Cuvée Edition

NV  Gosset Grand Blanc de Noir Extra Brut
NV  Nicolas Feuillatte

FIRIESH & IFIRUINMY

NV  Brundlmayer Sekt Brut
NV  Deviation Road ‘Altair’ Brut Rosé

NV  Mumm Grand Cordon Brut
NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
NV  Laherte Fréres Ultraditional Brut

NV  Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé

DIELICATIE & IDIRIYVIEN

NV  Laherte Fréres Rosé de Meunier Extra Brut
NV  Laurent-Perrier Grand Siecle

NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous Bois

1995 Jacquesson Avize Grand Cru Dégorgement Tardif

NV  Henriot La Réserve Pérpetuelle Blanc de Blanc (1500mi)

Marlborough,NZ 17

Limoux, France

Reims 44
Vertus

Mareuil-sur Ay

Yarra Valley, VIC

Reims 38
Reims

Epernay

Chouilly

Wachau, Austria
Adelaide Hills, SA

Reims 28
Mareuil-sur Ay
Cote de Blanc

Epernay

Coéte de Blanc 34
Epernay

Mareuil-sur Ay

Avize

Reims

88
98

260
230
630

220

200
540
340
210

200
85

160
350
205
210

210
760
327
645
2400
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WIHIE

2019 Chaffy Bros. Tripplepunkt Textual Riesling Adelaide Hills, SA 16 75
2017 Chalmers Fiano Heathcote, VIC 19 95
2019 Bodega Valminor ‘Minius’ Godello Galicia, Spain 20 98
2017 MarliRussell ‘RP1’ Marsane Blend Yarra Valley, VIC 32 150
2017 Levantine Hills Estate Chardonnay Yarra Valley, VIC 37 180
2020 The Other Wine Co Arinto Tambarumba, ACT 80
2017 SerraiBarcelo ‘Aucla’ Garnatxa Blanca Terra Alta, Spain 110
2019 Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Loire Valley, France 160
2020 Pierro LTC Semillion Sauvignon Margaret River, WA 100
2014 Jon Jos Prum Graacher Himmelreich Riesling Auslese Mosel, Germany 520
2018 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay Margaret River, WA 400
2017 Yeringberg, Viognier Yarra Valley, VIC 135
2020 Badenhorst Secateurs Chenin Blanc Swartland, South Africa

2017 Domaine Faiveley Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Burgundy, France 490
2018 Shaw & Smith ‘M3’ Chardonnay (1500mi) Adelaide Hills, SA 380
BOSKE

2019 Fighting Gully Road Sangiovese Rosé Beechworth, VIC 15 72
2020 Glen Garvald Rosé Yarra Valley, VIC 95
2018 Mas Donis Rostato Catalonia, Spain 85
2017 Onannon Blend Rosé Mornington Peninsula, VIC 80

2018 Triennes Rosé IGP Mediterranee (1500ml) Provence, France 170



68

2019

2017

2012

2018

2019

2015

2004

2017

2019

2010

2018

1994

2017

Henty Farm Pinot Meunier

Cantina Tollo ‘Rocco Ventosa’ Sangiovese

Reed Knife's Edge Shiraz

Roda ‘Sela’ Tempranilla

John Duval ‘Plexus’ Shiraz (1500mi)
Moondarra ‘Conception’ Pinot Noir

Reed ‘Papa Fleurie’ Gamay

Baron Pillippe de Rothschild ‘Mouton Cadet’
Urbina Gran Reserva Especial Tempranillo
Isole e Olena Chianti Classico DOCG
Trediberri Barbera d’Alba

Balnaves ‘The Tally’ Cabernet Sauvignon

[ Modo Aglianico

Henschke ‘Hill of Grace’ Shiraz

Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape (1500ml)

NATURAILL & SKIN CONTACT

2019

2019

2018

2018

2019

Avani ‘Amrit’ Pinot Gris

Hughes & Hughes ‘Barrel Ferment’ Riesling
Cullen ‘Amber’ Sauvignon Blanc

Good Intention ‘Artesian Lava’ Riesling

Good Intention ‘Ooh La La Noir’ Pinot Noir

Henty, VIC

Abruzzo, Italy

Grampians, VIC
Rioja, Spain
Barossa Valley, SA
Gippsland, VIC
Beaujolais, France
Bordeaux, France
Rioja, Spain
Tuscany, ltaly
Piedmont, Italy
Coonawarra, SA
Heathcote, VIC
Eden Valley, SA

Cotes du Rhone, France

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Coal River, TAS

Margaret River, WA
Mt.Gambier, VIC

Mt.Gambier, VIC

16

20

38

40

75

14

98

190

400

180

115

90

310

145

90

300

110

2600

550

100

95

115

95

90



BIEER & CHDIER

Moon Dog ‘Old Mate’ Pale Ale 5%

Pilsner Urquell 4.4%

Hop Nation ‘The Punch’ Mango Gose 4%
Garage Project ‘Golden Path’ Hazy IPA 4%
Modus Operandi ‘Slient Knight’ Porter 5.6%
Two Birds Sunset Ale 4.6%

Balter XPA 5%

The Hills Cloudy Apple 5%

VIC

Czech Rep
VIC

NZL

NSW

VIC

QLD

SA

11

12

15

12

16

14

12

11
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WIRISIKCY FILIGHITS

Tailor made flights for the avid whisky enthusiast among us
5x 15ml pours

The Smoking Gun
Glendronach Peated
Elements of Islay Peat
Port Askaig 100 Proof
Ardberg Corryvreckan
Octomore 11.1 5yo

Splash of Sherry
Glenglassaugh Revival
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Hazelburn 12yo
Kilchoman Sanaig
Glenrothes Solera 12yo

Jetsetter

Nikka Taketsuru

Michel Couvreur Inravagan’za
Amrut Madeira

Overeem Port Cask

Westward American Single Malt

65
Highland - Scotland
Islay - Scotland
Islay - Scotland
Islay - Scotland
Islay - Scotland

46
Highland - Scotland
Highland - Scotland
Campbeltown - Scotland
Islay - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland

60
Yoichi - Japan
Burgundy - France
Bangalore - India
Tasmania - Australia
Oregan - USA



WIHISIKY

Aberlour Abunadh Batch 59

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask
Balvenie 17yo Double Wood

Cardhu 15yo

Chivas Regal 18yo
Craigellachie 13yo
Glenfiddich 15yo Solera

Glenfiddich 18yo Small Batch

Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Glenlivet Nadurra First Fill
Glenmorangie Nectar D’or
Hudson Baby Bourbon
Ichiro’s Malt MWR
Jameson Black Barrel
Lagavulin 16yo

Macallan 18yo Sherry Oak
Michter’s Straight Rye
Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14yo

Overeem Port Cask
Redbreast Lustau Edition
Talisker Port Ruighe

Lark Classic Cask

Speyside - Scotland
Lowlands - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Speyside Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Scotland

Speyside - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Highlands - Scotland
New York - USA
Saitama - Japan
Cork - Ireland

Islay - Scotland
Speyside - Scotland
Kentucky - USA
Speyside - Scotland
Islay - Scotland
Tasmania - Australia
Cork - Ireland

Isle of Skye - Scotland

Tasmania - Australia

21
14
18
28
18
18
21
18
25
10
22
17
21
35
12
18
120
16
11
17
38
25
16
34
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COGNAC FILIGHTTS

4 x 15ml pours

Regions of Cognac 75
Martell XO Cordon Bleu Borderies

Jean Grosperrin 1973 Fin Bois

Ferderic Mestreau XO Petit Champagne

Paul Giraud 25yo XO Grande Champagne
Armagnac Brandy & Calvados 47
Delord 1996 Bas Armagnac

Janneau XO Multi Region

Roger Groult 9yo Whisky Cask Finish Pays du Age

St Agnes 20yo XO Imperial South Australia

The Rare Collection 385
Remy Martin Louis XIlI Grande Champagne

Hennessy Paradis Rare Multi Region

Castaréde 1960 Bas Armagnac

Jean Grosperrin 1973 Fin Bois



COGNAC

Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Delamain XO Vesper
D’usse VSOP

Dudognon Folle Blanche
Ferderic Mestreau XO
Francois Voyer VS
Francois Voyer 15
Francois Voyer XO

Hine Rare VSOP
Hennessy Paradis Rare
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP Privilege
Hennessy XO

Jean Fillioux 35yo Cigar Club
Jean Grosperrin 1973
Martell Blue Swift

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Martell XO Cordon Bleu
Mery Melrose VS Organic
Normandin-Mercier XO 25yo La Peraudiere
Paul Giraud XO 25yo

Paul Giraud VSOP 8yo
Remy Martin Louis XIllI
Remy Martin XO

Renier XO 25yo

Tesseron Composition

Fine Champagne
Fine Champagne
Grande Champagne
Multi Region
Grande Champagne
Petit Champagne
Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne
Multi Region

Multi Region

Multi Region

Multi Region

Multi Region
Grande Champagne
Fin Bois

Multi Region

Multi Region

Multi Region

Multi Region
Borderies Dominant
Multi Region
Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne
Fine Champagne
Grande Champagne
Grande Champagne

14
36
30
11
20
23
11
20
30
15
175
12
15
42
33
55
15
10
12
38
36
12
30
26
16
380
36
26
13



BIRANIDY

23rd Street Distillery Not Your Nanna's Brandy

St Agnes 20yo XO Imperial

AIRMAGNAC

Castarede 1980

Castarede 1970

Castarede 1960

Comte de Lamaestre 1967

Delord 1985

Delord 5yo VSOP

Delord 1996

Gelas 16yo De Bortoli ‘Black Noble’

Janneau XO

CAILYADOS

Adrien Camut 6yo
Cristian Drouin 1989 Sherry Cask

Roger Groult 3yo

Roger Groult 9yo Whisky Cask Finish

South Australia

South Australia

Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac
Bas Armagnac

Multi Region

Pays du Age
Pays du Age
Pays du Age

Pays du Age

10
25

22
44
96
38
18
10
18
24
25

35
40
13
26






